
NGCIO  Non-Gluten Containing ingredient 
Option Available*

NGCI  Non-Gluten Containing ingredient*

VE  Vegan 
V  Vegetarian 

*Not Suitable for Coeliacs

Food served Daily 12:00-20:00 
FOOD MENU

LIGHT BITES

SIDES

EXTRAS

BURGERS

LOADED FRIES

Chicken Burger 
Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Onion & Mayo

Nacho Cheese Burger
Southern Fried Chicken, Nacho Cheese Sauce, 
Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Onion & Mayo 

Hot Slaw Burger
Southern Fried Chicken, Hot Slaw, Lettuce, 
Onion & Mayo

Ranch Burger
Southern Fried Chicken, Cheese, Streaky  
Bacon, Lettuce, Onion & Ranch Sauce

Louisiana Burger
Southern Fried Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Cheese, 
Bacon, Crispy Onions, Lettuce, Onion & Mayo

Vegan Buttermilk Burger  VE
Buttermilk Burger, Crispy Onions, BBQ sauce, 
Lettuce & Onion

Garden Burger  VE  NGCIO
Mixed Garden Vegetable Patty, Lettuce,  
Onions & Chipotle Mayo

Chicken & Chips 
With choice of sauce
Chicken Wings NGCI
5 Wings 
10 Wings 
With choice of sauce
Vegan Wings  VE
5 Wings
10 Wings
With choice of sauce
Chicken Tenders 
3 Tenders
6 Tenders 
With choice of sauce
Sauce Choices: 
Buffalo, Ranch, Chipotle, BBQ,  
Mayo or Ketchup

Fire Fries  NGCI  VE

Fries  NGCI  VE

Garlic Bread

Sauce

Cheese

Bacon

Buffalo Fries  NGCIO
Fries Loaded with Nacho Cheese, Crispy 
Onions, and Buffalo Sauce

Ranch Fries
Fries Loaded with Southern Fried Chicken, Nacho 
Cheese Sauce topped with Ranch Dressing

BBQ Fries  NGCIO
Fries Loaded with Crispy Onions, BBQ Sauce 
& Bacon

Vegan Fries  VE
Fries Loaded with Vegan Cheese Sauce,  
ChiQin Bites, & Chipotle Mayo

Seriously Cheesy Fries  V
Fries Loaded with a double helping of Cheese

£5.00

£4.70

£5.35

£5.40

£5.40

£4.40

£5.20

£4.70

£5.25

£4.95

£2.50

25p

£4.50

£2.50

60p

£4.50

£3.70

£8.50

£3.50

60p

£8.50

£6.00£5.55

£4.90

£4.75

THESUBATH.COM/PLUG
@PLUGTUB @THESUBATH  

SCAN FOR 
ALLERGENS 


