# **FOOD MENU**

# **Food served Daily 12:00-20:00**

В			

<b>Chicken Burger</b> Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Onion & Mayo	£5.00	Chicken & Chips With choice of sauce
Nacho Cheese Burger Southern Fried Chicken, Nacho Cheese Sauce, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Onion & Mayo	£5.35	Chicken Wings NGCI 5 Wings 10 Wings With choice of sauce
<b>Hot Slaw Burger</b> Southern Fried Chicken, Hot Slaw, Lettuce, Onion & Mayo	£5.20	Vegan Wings VE 5 Wings 10 Wings
Ranch Burger Southern Fried Chicken, Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Onion & Ranch Sauce	£5.25	With choice of sauce Chicken Tenders 3 Tenders
<b>Louisiana Burger</b> Southern Fried Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Cheese,	£5.55	6 Tenders With choice of sauce
Bacon, Crispy Onions, Lettuce, Onion & Mayo		Sauce Choices: Buffalo, Ranch, Chipotle, BBG
<b>Vegan Buttermilk Burger VE</b> Buttermilk Burger, Crispy Onions, BBQ sauce, Lettuce & Onion	£4.90	Mayo or Ketchup
Garden Burger NE NGCIO	£4.75	SIDES
Mixed Garden Vegetable Patty, Lettuce, Onions & Chipotle Mayo		Fire Fries NGCI VE
		Fries NGCI VE
		Fries NGCI VE

#### **LOADED FRIES**

Fries Loaded with Nacho Cheese, Crispy Onions, and Buffalo Sauce	<i>L</i> 4./ 0
Ranch Fries Fries Loaded with Southern Fried Chicken, Nacho Cheese Sauce topped with Ranch Dressing	£5.40
BBQ Fries NGCIO Fries Loaded with Crispy Onions, BBQ Sauce & Bacon	£4.70
Vegan Fries <b>VE</b>	£5.40

Fries Loaded with Vegan Cheese Sauce, ChiQin Bites, & Chipotle Mayo

Seriously Cheesy Fries **W** 

Fries Loaded with a double helping of Cheese

## **LIGHT BITES**

Chicken & Chips With choice of sauce	£4.95
Chicken Wings NGCI 5 Wings 10 Wings With choice of sauce	£4.50 £8.50
Vegan Wings VE 5 Wings 10 Wings With choice of sauce	£4.50 £8.50
Chicken Tenders 3 Tenders 6 Tenders With choice of sauce	£3.70 £6.00
Sauce Choices: Buffalo, Ranch, Chipotle, BBQ, Mayo or Ketchup	

Fire Fries NGCI NE	£2.50
Fries NGCI VE	£2.50
Garlic Bread	£3.50

### **EXTRAS**

Sauce	25p
Cheese	60p
Bacon	60p

NGCIO Non-Gluten Containing ingredient Option Available

NGCI Non-Gluten Containing ingredient

£4.40 **VE** Vegan

V Vegetarian

\*Not Suitable for Coeliacs



